
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO
Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Bid Number:
Date:
Page: 1 of 2

Purchase Request Number:
B-25-0096
03/27/202525-2691

ITEM
NO.

QTY. UNIT OF
ISSUE DESCRIPTION

APPROVED BUDGET BID PRICES

Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount

1 1.0 lot CCTV System for DDOPH-Pantukan

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
A. RECORDERS, MONITORS AND
STORAGE
-1 SET/S 32-CH 1.5u 4k NVR H.265+ Support
-4 set/s 8TB Western Digital Caviar AV Hard
Drive SATA3 (Designed for CCTV)
-1 set/s 41" LED TV
B. CCTV CAMERAS
-22 SET/S 4MP Colorvu Audio PoE IP Dome
Camera w/up to 30m Light and Built-in MIC
-10 set/s 4MP ColorVu Audio POE Outdoor
Fixed Bullet CCTV Network IP Camera
C. CABLES, CABINET AND ACCESSORIES
-5 unit/s 9U Data Cabinet wall mountable
W600xD600mm
·         1 unit 12U Data Cabinet wall mountable
W600xD600mm
·         7 box/s UTP Cable CAT6 (color blue)
(305m/roll)
·         6 unit/s -UPS, with built-in AVR, 1000VA
·         2 sets 24-Ports Gigabit Ethernet
Rackmount switch
·         6 pc/s 8-Port PoE Switch with SFP port
(unmanaged) with complete accessories
·         6 set/s Gigabit Ethernet Media
Converter 2pcs MC220L with 2pcs SC SFP
module single mode
·         3 roll/s Fiber optic drop wire cable 2
cores 3 steel wire outdoor G657ftth (1000
meters)
·         4 roll/s 14mm² THHN copper wire
stranded 150m/roll
·         1 lot Assorted PVC Pipes, Moldings,
Camera brackets, PVC Hoses, Connectors,
patch cables,electrical tapes and consumable

*THE SUPPLIER MUST FOLLOW AND
EXECUTE THE APPROVED  PROGRAM OF
WORKS.
*THE SUPLIER MUST SHOULDER ALL THE
EXPENSES OF THE INSTALLATION AND
OPERATIONALIZATION OF THE CCTV
*THE SUPPLIER MUST PROVIDE 1 YEAR
WARRANTY PERIOD WITH FREE
PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE.

900,000.00 900,000.00

900,000.00
Purpose:

Delivery:

Period of Delivery:

FOR DDOPH-PANTUKAN USE (1ST QTR)

DDOPH-PANTUKAN

20 CALENDAR DAYS

SUB-TOTAL



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO
Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Bid Number:
Date:
Page: 2 of 2

Purchase Request Number:
B-25-0096
03/27/202525-2691

ITEM
NO.

QTY. UNIT OF
ISSUE DESCRIPTION

APPROVED BUDGET BID PRICES

Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
*THE SUPPLIER MUST PROVIDE AFTER
SALES SERVICES AND TECHNICAL
SUPPORT.

900,000.00
Purpose:

Delivery:

Period of Delivery:

FOR DDOPH-PANTUKAN USE (1ST QTR)

DDOPH-PANTUKAN

20 CALENDAR DAYS

GRAND TOTAL


